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WINNINGS

WINNERS: Event 3 - 28 Gauge
Shooter Award Score Payout
Reid, Layman CH 98 $105.00 
Kirk, Eric RU 98 $84.00 
Fry, Joe 3RD 98 $63.00 
Cheng, William AA1 97 $37.80 
Bocks, Daniel AA2 96 $25.20 
Anderson, Rick AA3 92
Mccormick, Rob A1 97 $67.50 
Downs, Parker A2 97 $40.50 
Phelps, Thomas Keith A3 97 $27.00 
Fernandez, Emeterio B1 96 $54.00 
Deburger, Joshua B2 93 $36.00 
Cheng, Walter B3 92
Fitzgerald, Lola C1 95 $43.20 
Allen, Kathryn C2 95 $28.80 
Adams, Joe C3 92
Jackson, Natalie D1 70 $18.00 
Sorensen, Pete D2 58
Fry, Joe JRCH 98
Fitzgerald, Lola JRRU 95
Sulzmann, Jace JR3 89
Perunova, Tais JR11 83
Kirk, Eric TSCH 98
Downs, Parker TSRU 97
Bocks, Daniel TS3 96
Groover, Shane TS11 94
Reid, Layman SUCH 98
Eisentraut, Miles SURU 94
Deburger, Joshua SU3 93
Cheng, William SSCH 97
Fernandez, Emeterio SSRU 96
Alexander, Jeff SS3 93
Cheng, Walter SS11 92
Bernardi, Jack SRCH 97
Allen, Kathryn SRRU 95
James, Dennis SR3 94
Key, W Keith SR11 93
Mccormick, Rob VTCH 97
Phelps, Thomas Keith VTRU 97
Wurster, Richard VT3 95
Adams, Joe VT11 92
Berry, Jean SVCH 92
Vann, C Neil SVRU 80
Fitzgerald, Lola LYCH 95
Allen, Kathryn LYRU 95
Berry, Jean LY3 92



Perunova, Tais LY11 83
Groover, Shane MLCH 94
Deburger, Joshua MLRU 93
Jackson, Natalie ML3 70
Wurster, Richard MVCH 95
Cheng, Walter MVRU 92
Bell, Bill MV3 91
Van Ryzin, Mark MV11 90




